
WICKS ESTATE      
Pinot Rose (Adelaide Hills)

VEUVE TAILHAN      
Blanc de Blancs Brut (France)

VEDOVA     
Prosecco DOC (Veneto, Italy)

BEACH HUT  
Semillon Sauvignon Blanc (Sth East Australia)

SANTI    
Pinot Grigio (Italy)

GIESEN ESTATE            
Sauvignon Blanc (Marlborough, NZ)

NICK O’LEARY    
Riesling (CBR District)

COPPABELLA   
Chardonnay (Tumbarumba, NSW)

CAPE MENTELLE MARMADUKE   
Chardonnay (Margaret River, WA)

THE MENU  
THE MENU  
THE MENU  

Hey guys! Want to beat the queue?
Order using the QR code on your table.
Then sit back and enjoy the view!

WINE: ALL PRICES SHOWN ARE MEMBER PRICES. 
NON-MEMBER SURCHARGES APPLY.

NON-MEMBER SURCHARGES

BTL

BTL

BTL

BTL

+3.20

150ml

150ml

150ml

150ml

$8.40

$8.40

$10.80

$10.80

$10.00

$10.80

$7.40

$11.50

$13.80

$7.40

$12.60

$12.80

$11.40

$36.00

$36.00

$42.00

$44.00

$40.00

$46.00

$29.00

$48.00

$56.00

$28.00

$54.00

$55.00

$48.00

+0.80

SPARKLING

RED

ROSÉ

WHITE

CHAIN OF FIRE     
Shiraz Cabernet (Sth East Australia)

EDEN ROAD     
Pinot Noir (Canberra District)

NICK O’LEARY     
Shiraz (CBR District)

PIKES      
Shiraz Tempranillo (Clare Valley, SA)

MAJELLA    
Cabernet Sauvignon (Coonawarra, SA)

MONDAY:

FRIDAY:

WEDNESDAY: THURSDAY:

SUNDAY:

TUESDAY:

STEAK 
NIGHT

LIVE 
MUSIC

HAPPY 
HOUR:

BURGER 
NIGHT

UNI
NIGHT

BURGER, 
BOWLS, 
BEER OR 
BUBBLES

SCHNITTY 
NIGHT

A cut above the rest.
$15 from 5pm

Drink specials  
from 4pm.
Live Music  
from 8pm.

MMMMM ... Burgers.
$15 from 5pm

Happy. Since 1958.

$15 chicken schnitty, 
fish ‘n’ chips, Caesar 
salad or beef burger.
8-9pm

$30 per person

Members favourite.
$15 from 5pm

SHHH ... MEMBERS ONLY

THE RUC   
WEEKLY SPECIALS

Basic Spirits and  
Premix Happy Hour:
$4.90 basic spirits
$6 premix on tap
8-9pm

Daily Happy Hour: 
Monday – Friday / 4-5pm
$5 schooners  / 12 taps

Not a Member? Join instantly at reception.

$10.80 $46.00




