WINE:

NON-MEMBER SURCHARGES

ALL PRICES SHOWN ARE MEMBER PRICES.
NON-MEMBER SURCHARGES APPLY.

SPARKLING	150ml	BTL
VEUVETAILHAN Blanc de Blancs Brut (France)	\$8.40	\$36.00
VEDOVA Prosecco DOC (Veneto, Italy)	\$10.00	\$40.00
WHITE	150ml	BTL
BEACH HUT Semillon Sauvignon Blanc (Sth East Australia)	\$7.40	\$28.00
SANTI Pinot Grigio (Italy)	\$10.80	\$46.00
GIESEN ESTATE Sauvignon Blanc (Marlborough, NZ)	\$8.40	\$36.00
NICK O'LEARY Riesling (CBR District)	\$11.50	\$48.00
COPPABELLA Chardonnay (Tumbarumba, NSW)	\$12.80	\$55.00
CAPE MENTELLE MARMADUKE Chardonnay (Margaret River, WA)	\$10.80	\$46.00
ROSÉ	150ml	BTL
WICKS ESTATE Pinot Rose (Adelaide Hills)	\$10.80	\$44.00
RED	150ml	BTL
CHAIN OF FIRE Shiraz Cabernet (Sth East Australia)	\$7.40	\$29.00
EDEN ROAD Pinot Noir (Canberra District)	\$12.60	\$54.00
NICK O'LEARY Shiraz (CBR District)	\$13.80	\$56.00
PIKES Shiraz Tempranillo (Clare Valley, SA)	\$10.80	\$42.00
MAJELLA Cabernet Sauvignon (Coonawarra, SA)	\$11.40	\$48.00
NON-MEMBER SURCHARGES	TU 8U	T3 30

SHHH ... MEMBERS ONLY

THE RUC WEEKLY SPECIALS



MONDAY: STEAK NIGHT

A cut above the rest. \$15 from 5pm TUESDAY:
SCHNITTY
NIGHT

Members favourite. \$15 from 5pm

WEDNESDAY:
BURGER
NIGHT

MMMMM ... Burgers. \$15 from 5pm THURSDAY:

<u>UNI</u> NIGHT

\$15 chicken schnitty, fish 'n' chips, Caesar salad or beef burger. 8-9pm

FRIDAY:
LIVE
MUSIC

Drink specials from 4pm. Live Music from 8pm. SUNDAY:
BURGER,
BOWLS,
BEER OR
BUBBLES

\$30 per person

HAPPY HOUR:

Happy. Since 1958.

+0.80

+3.20

Daily Happy Hour: Monday – Friday / 4-5pm \$5 schooners / 12 taps

Basic Spirits and Premix Happy Hour: \$4.90 basic spirits \$6 premix on tap 8-9pm HE MENU

THE MENU



Hey guys! Want to beat the queue?
Order using the QR code on your table.
Then sit back and enjoy the view!